
 

Dear Parents and Carers 

I hope you have all had a good few 

weeks. Last week was number day 

at Hemington along with the Launch 

of TT        

Rockstars.  

 

 

 

 

Our children (and staff) rose to the occasion dressing very 

numerically!!  TT  Rockstar tournaments are about to 

begin...who will be a ROCK STAR CHAMPION??? 

This week, we have celebrated Children’s Mental Health 

Week and Safer Internet Day. We have been speaking about 

this year’s theme of Inspiring Change—how we make a 

difference, managing influence and  learning how to gain 

support as they spend more time online and on devices.  

The children have been completing activities in their        

computer lessons 

on this. During PSHE 

they have              

participated in    

activities to help 

their wellbeing.  

On Wednesday we had famous         

athlete,Joe  Roebuck, in. We 

had a  wonderful morning 

meeting and learning all about 

Joe and his achievements in the    

Olympic Games and Common-

wealth Games. We all            

completed our sponsored circuits and had a great time 

(even though we were very tired). 

I hope you all have a lovely weekend from Mrs Reay,             

Miss Timbrell and the Hemington Team 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Second Hand Uniform Sale 

We will be selling pre-loved uniform on 

Friday 9th (PM) and Monday 12th    

February on the school playground 

(AM/PM) 

All items £1 or £2 for school funds. 

Next week is an  

Early Bird ‘Super 

Draw’ with  a winning 

name pulled out in 

assembly.  

The winner will go to the Hemington 

shop for a 50 point prize.  

 Stars of the Week 

Well done to these wonderful            

Hemington pupils! They have made it on to 

the Hall of Fame. 

Class 1—Roman for excellent reading using 

phonic sounds and super understanding of 

what he reads.  

Class 2—Eden for readiness and resilience   

towards her maths work. She always her best.  

Class 3—Jamie  for his excellent manners and 

respect for all.  Photos on FACEBOOK       

Hemington Primary 

I  WONDER WHO HAS THE POSTCARDS THIS 

WEEK?                                                    



DIARY DATES         TERM DATES 2023-2024     
 
Spring Term  
Schools open: Tuesday 9 January 2024 
Half term break: Monday 19 to Friday 23 February 
2024 
Schools close: Friday 22 March 2024 
 
Summer Term  
Schools open: Tuesday 9 April 2024 
May Day Bank Holiday: Monday 6 May 2024 
Half term break: Monday 27 May to Friday 31 May 
2024 
Schools close: Wednesday 10 July 2024 
 
Inset/Teacher training days 2023/2024 
 
8th January 2024 (School reopens to children on 
Tuesday 9th January)   
8th April 2024 (School reopens to children on Tues-
day 9th April) 
 
 

DIARY DATES       TERM DATES 2024-2025 
 
Autumn Term 
Schools open: Tuesday 27 August 2024 
Half term break: Monday 21 to Friday 25 October 
2024 
Schools close: Friday 20 December 2024 
 
Spring Term  
Schools open: Tuesday 7 January 2025 
Half term break: Monday 17 to Friday 21 February 
2025 
Schools close: Friday 11 April 2025 
 
Summer Term  
Schools open: Monday 28 April 2025 
May Day Bank Holiday: Monday 5 May 2025 
Half term break: Monday 26 May to Friday 30 May 
2025 
Schools close: Wednesday 9 July 2025 
 
Inset/Teacher training days 2024/2025 
21st and 22nd August 2024 (School reopens to      
children on Tuesday, 27th August)  
6th January 2025 (School reopens to children on 
Tuesday 7th January)        
 
                                                                           
Leicestershire Term Dates 
We follow the Leicestershire Local Authority Term 
Dates.  

 

             

School Dinner Menu                                                       

 From Monday 12th February, we will be choosing from 

the Week 1 menu and Monday 26th February the week 2  

 The winning house this half term are … 

WITHAM  

They can come in 

non-school  uniform 

on Wednesday 14th 

February and bring 

in a board games. 

Congratulations! 


